
TV 10 olümpiastarti Ida - Virumaa I etapp
Ahtme 21.01.2010.a.

TN kõrgushüpe  
1 Anastassia Lobatšova K-J Slaavi G 1.15
2 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.1999 IISAKU G 1.15
3 Jaanika Smolentseva 23.09.1999 JVG 1.10
4 Kristin Kannimäe 2.09.1998 Maidla PK 1.10
5 Liisa Hõbesaar 1.03.1999 Maidla PK 1.10
6 Carol Randlepp 24.03.99. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1.10
7 Kati Ambos 8.8.98 Avinurme G 1.05
8 Erle Reisenbuk 12.3.98 Avinurme G 1.05
9 Elisabeth Raidma 14.11.98. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1.05
10 Merilin Terve 4.12.99 Avinurme G 1.00
11 Kristina Oja 27.02.1999 Toila G 0.90
12 Veronika Kaldma 30.6.00 Avinurme G 0.90

TN 50 jooks
1 Carol Randlepp 24.03.99. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,14 7,85
2 Diana  Belous  7.02.1998 Vanalinna  Riigikool 8,04 7,98
3 Margarita Kozlova      29.12.1999  Sillamäe Eesti kool 8,14 8,04
4 Jana    Fainitskaja 7.05.1998 Kesklinna G 7,76 8,1
5 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.1999 IISAKU G 8,03 8,42
6 Anastassia Lobatšova K-J Slaavi G 7,93 8,6
7 Liisa Hõbesaar 1.03.1999 Maidla PK 8,19
8 Kristin Kannimäe 2.09.1998 Maidla PK 8,38
9 Jaanika Smolentseva 23.09.1999 JVG 8,5
10 Olesja  Tatšilina 11.09.1999 Kesklinna G 8,52
11 Kati Ambos 8.8.98 Avinurme G 8,52
12 Maria  Lipina 9.06.1998 Vanalinna  Riigikool 8,59
13 Elisabeth Raidma 14.11.98. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,69
14 Merilin Terve 4.12.99 Avinurme G 8,71
15 Elvira  Kopõlova 11.05.1998 Humanitaargüm 8,76
16 Erle Reisenbuk 12.3.98 Avinurme G 9,06
17 Veronika Kaldma 30.6.00 Avinurme G 9,14
18 Meriliis Merirand 23.06.1999 Toila G 9,28
19 Kristina Oja 27.02.1999 Toila G 9,39
20 Mirjam Matilda Heinla 3.04.2001 Maidla PK 9,67

 TV  kaugushüpe
1 Rita Kozlova    28.02.1996  Sillamäe Kannuka kool 4.70
2 Ksenia Mitina   25.01.1997 Sillamäe Astangu kool 4.21
3 Anastassia    Korchagina 10.10.1996 Humanitaargüm 4.15
4 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.1996 Ahtme G 4.05
5 Jelizavetta Silman 15.04.1996 Tammiku G 3.97
6 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 IISAKU G 3.96
7 Katja Bukina    02.09.1996  Sillamäe Kannuka kool 3.90
8 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.1996 Toila G 3.81
9 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.79
10 Pilleriin Pärn 9.05.1996 Avinurme G 3.74
11 Merlin Paal 30.08.1996 IISAKU G 3.55
12 Jelizaveta Kazakevitš JVG 3.54
13 Kristel Alman 3.04.1996 Toila G 3.53
14 KristinaTšapurina 1.02.1997 Kesklinna G 3.50
15 Marta-Liis Randmer 6.10.1996 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.50
16 Elvira            Kopõlova 11.05.1998 Humanitaargüm 3.48
17 Anastassia    Gikalo 14.01.1997 Eesti  Gümnaasium 3.46
18 Aleksandra    Kovalchuk 10.06.1997 Soldino   G 3.44
19 Kristin Kaskema 7.02.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.36
20 Annaliisa Talitee 7.03.1996 IISAKU G 3.31
21 Adelina Gerassimova K-J Kesklinna G 3.31



22 Marit Vaas 4.05.1996 Avinurme G 3.30
23 Kristin Belkovski 14.11.1997 Maidla PK 3.29
24 Irina Šemjakina K-J Kesklinna G 3.06
25 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.04
26 Anella Salmistu 6.05.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 2.96
27 Tatjana Šemjakina K-J Kesklinna G 2.88
28 Irina Trofimova 29.08.1997 JVG 2.76
v.v. Käthlin Pärn 23.08.1995 Avinurme G 4.06
v.v. Aleksandra    Tšernova 22.11.1997 Humanitaargüm 2.47

TV 50 m 
1 Rita Kozlova    28.02.1996  Sillamäe Kannuka kool 7,35 7,43
2 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.1996 Ahtme G 7,71 7,48
3 Ksenia Mitina   25.01.1997 Sillamäe Astangu kool 7,41 7,64
4 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 IISAKU G 7,76 7,7
5 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 7,8 7,9
6 Katja Bukina    02.09.1996  Sillamäe Kannuka kool 7,8 7,93
7 Marit Vaas 4.5.96 Avinurme G 7,98
8 Milana Ruljova 20.12.1997 JVG 7,98
9 Anastassia    Korchagina 10.10.1996 Humanitaargüm 7,99
10 Pilleriin Pärn 9.5.96 Avinurme G 8,11
11 Jelizaveta Kazakevitš JVG 8,16
12 Jelizavetta Silman 15.04.1996 Tammiku G 8,17
13 Kristel Alman 3.04.1996 Toila G 8,2
14 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.1996 Toila G 8,23
15 Marta-Liis Randmer 6.10.1996 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,26
16 Kristina         Tšapurina 1.02.1997 Kesklinna G 8,29
17 Anastassia    Gikalo 14.01.1997 Eesti  Gümnaasium 8,37
18 Irina Šemjakina K-J Kesklinna G 8,52
19 Aleksandra    Kovalchuk 10.06.1997 Soldino   G 8,64
20 Aleksandra    Tšernova 22.11.1997 Humanitaargüm 8,68
21 Adelina Gerassimova K-J Kesklinna G 8,71
22 Kristin Belkovski 14.11.1997 Maidla PK 8,83
23 Tatjana Šemjakina K-J Kesklinna G 8,87
24 Kristin Kaskema 7.02.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,89
25 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,98
26 Irina Trofimova 29.08.1997 JVG 9,11
27 Anella Salmistu 6.05.1997 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 9,33
v.v. Käthlin Pärn 23.8.95 Avinurme G 7,27

PN kuul
1 Ahto Vaher 21.2.98 Avinurme G 8.78
2 Markus Mölder 30.6.98 Avinurme G 8.45
3 Tom Kaldre 27.6.98 Avinurme G 7.96
4 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 IISAKU G 7.20
5 Vitali Sahhalevits 6.05.2000 JVG 6.73
6 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5.96
7 Martin Oja 28.7.99 Avinurme G 5.72
8 Rasmus Vaher 18.9.99 Avinurme G 5.55
9 Robert Rande 15.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5.55

10 Jüri Paumets 13.03.1999 K-J Slaavi G 5.47
11 Deniss Zolotarevski 4.11.1999 K-J Ühisgümn 5.11
12 Marko Belkovski 7.10.1999 Maidla PK 4.71
13 Robert Tarum 3.03.1998 Toila G 4.68
14 Sven Eric Serzant 22.01.1999 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4.57
15 Viktor Sitalo 14.03.1999 K-J Slaavi G 4.48
16 Joonas Niine Toila G 4.23
17 Juri Karpov 3.07.1999 JVG 3.64
18 Robin Bogens 3.05.1999 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3.54



PN 50 m
1 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 IISAKU G 7,88 7,51
2 Vitali Sahhalevits 6.05.2000 JVG 7,65 7,66
3 Ahto Vaher 21.2.98 Avinurme G 7,84 7,79
4 Deniss Zolotarevski 4.11.1999 K-J Ühisgümn 8,04 7,96
5 Vladislav Manjak 13.09.2000 Tammiku G 8,12 7,98
6 Viktor Sitalo 14.03.1999 K-J Slaavi G 7,97 8,08
7 Rasmus Vaher 18.9.99 Avinurme G 8,14
8 Daniil            Buslov 27.09.1998 Humanitaargüm 8,41
9 Aleksender Rassadin 3.11.1998 Ahtme G 8,48

10 Marko Belkovski 7.10.1999 Maidla PK 8,56
11 Robert Rande 15.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,6
12 Jüri Paumets 13.03.1999 K-J Slaavi G 8,72
13 Robert Tarum 3.03.1998 Toila G 8,8
14 Martin Oja 28.7.99 Avinurme G 8,84
15 Tom Kaldre 27.6.98 Avinurme G 8,88
16 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8,94
17 Markus Mölder 30.6.98 Avinurme G 8.92
18 Daniil Goits 14.11.1999 JVG 9,03
19 Robin Bogens 3.05.1999 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 9,05
20 Sven Eric Serzant 22.01.1999 Jõhvi Gümnaasium 9,06
21 Endel Saar 13.03.2001 Maidla PK 9,31
22 Martin           Välba 14.12.1999 Vanalinna  Riigikool 9,62
23 Juri Karpov 3.07.1999 JVG 10,6

PN  KÕRGUS 
1 Ahto Vaher 21.2.98 Avinurme G
2 Aleksender Rassadin 3.11.1998 Ahtme G
3 Daniil            Buslov 27.09.1998 Humanitaargüm
4 Daniil Goits 14.11.1999 JVG
5 Deniss Zolotarevski 4.11.1999 K-J Ühisgümn
6 Endel Saar 13.03.2001 Maidla PK
7 Juri Karpov 3.07.1999 JVG
8 Jüri Paumets 13.03.1999 K-J Slaavi G
9 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 IISAKU G

10 Konstantin Kulikov 1.07.1996 JVG
11 Marko Belkovski 7.10.1999 Maidla PK
12 Markus Mölder 30.6.98 Avinurme G
13 Martin           Välba 14.12.1999 Vanalinna  Riigikool
14 Martin Oja 28.7.99 Avinurme G
15 Rasmus Vaher 18.9.99 Avinurme G
16 Robert Rande 15.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümnaasium
17 Robin Bogens 3.05.1999 Jõhvi Gümnaasium
18 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümnaasium
19 Stepan Agafonov 7.12.1998 JVG
20 Sven Eric Serzant 22.01.1999 Jõhvi Gümnaasium
21 Robert Tarum 3.03.1998 Toila G
22 Tom Kaldre 27.6.98 Avinurme G
23 Viktor Sitalo 14.03.1999 K-J Slaavi G
24 Vitali Sahhalevits 6.05.2000 JVG
25 Vladislav Manjak 13.09.2000 Tammiku G
26 Joonas Niine Toila G

PV kaugushüpe
1 Daniil Konovalov 7.01.1996 Pähklimäe  G 5.20
2 Allan Pudov 23.09.1996 Maidla PK 5.00
3 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.1996 Avinurme G 4.69
4 Maksim Kuzmin 21.01.1996 Humanitaargüm 4.65
5 Taavi Neidla 29.05.1996 Avinurme G 4.51
6 Ilja Pimenov 19.02.1996 Tammiku G 4.37



7 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.1997 Tammiku G 4.35
8 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.1996 Maidla PK 4.27
9 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 4.24
10 Tair Tooming 2.04.1997 Avinurme G 3.91
11 Mark Dorošenko 5.12.1996 Ahtme G 3.85
12 Rait Kivi 25.10.1997 Avinurme G 3.80
13 Viljar Vahemäe 31.07.1996 Maidla PK 3.64
14 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 IISAKU G 3.63
15 Erki Rajamets 16.11.1997 IISAKU G 3.60
16 Aleksander Gerassimov K-J Kesklinna G 3.58
17 Markus Allmäe 5.02.1997 Avinurme G 3.54
18 Germo Reimer 5.02.1997 Maidla PK 3.50
19 Raul Rego 19.04.1997 Maidla PK 3.48
20 Marko Malberg 5.02.1997 Avinurme G 3.30
21 Maksim Borodko K-J Kesklinna G 3.23
22 Antero Kaldma 17.11.1997 Avinurme G 3.10
23 Rauno Kriisa 4.10.1997 Maidla PK 2.92
24 Richard Vallimäe 21.12.1997 K-J Järva G 2.66

PV 50 m
1 Daniil Konovalov 7.01.1996 Pähklimäe  G 6,57 6,55
2 Maksim Kuzmin 21.01.1996 Humanitaargüm 6,69 6,84
3 Taavi Neidla 29.05.1996 Avinurme G 6,9 6,98
4 Allan Pudov 23.09.1996 Maidla PK 7,10 7,25
5 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 7,22 7,32
6 Ilja Pimenov 19.02.1996 Tammiku G 7,09 7,35
7 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.1997 Tammiku G 7,32
8 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.1996 Maidla PK 7,41
9 Erki Rajamets 16.11.1997 IISAKU G 7,72
10 Antero Kaldma 17.11.1997 Avinurme G 7,76
11 Rait Kivi 25.10.1997 Avinurme G 7,8
12 Mark Dorošenko 5.12.1996 Ahtme G 7,88
13 Maksim Borodko K-J Kesklinna G 7,92
14 Tair Tooming 2.04.1997 Avinurme G 7,94
15 Viljar Vahemäe 31.07.1996 Maidla PK 7.28
16 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.1996 Avinurme G 8,02
17 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 IISAKU G 8,09
18 Germo Reimer 5.02.1997 Maidla PK 8,13
19 Raul Rego 19.04.1997 Maidla PK 8,13
20 Markus Allmäe 5.02.1997 Avinurme G 8,24
21 Marko Malberg 5.02.1997 Avinurme G 8,25
22 Ilja Semjonov 8.07.1997 Ahtme G 8,38
23 Aleksander Gerassimov K-J Kesklinna G 8,57
24 Rauno Kriisa 4.10.1997 Maidla PK 9,32
25 Richard Vallimäe 21.12.1997 K-J Järva G 9,68


